
Los Angeles Galaxy 2004 Schedule 
     

DAY DATE TEAM TIME TV/AM RADIO 
April 

Saturday April 3 Revolution 7:00PM KWHY22/1540,830 
Saturday April 10 DC United 7:00PM 1540,830 
Saturday April 17 at Col. Rapids 6:00PM KCAL9/1540,830 
Saturday April 24 Clb. Crew 7:00PM 1540,830 

May 
Saturday May 1 at Revolution 4:30PM KCAL9*/1540,830 
Saturday May 8 at Dallas Burn 1:00PM ESPN2/1540,830 
Saturday May 15 Col. Rapids 7:00PM 1540,830 
Wednesday May 19 at DC United 4:30PM KWHY22/1540,830 
Saturday May 22 at Earthquakes 7:00PM KCAL9*/1540,830 
Saturday May 29 Dallas Burn 7:00PM ESPN2#/1540,830 

June 
Saturday June 12 Chicago Fire 1:00PM ESPN2/1540,830 
Saturday June 19 at Metrostars 1:00PM ESPN2/1540,830 
Wednesday June 23 Metrostars 7:30PM 1540,830 
Sunday June 27 at Chicago Fire 4:00PM KCAL9/1540,830 

July 
Sunday July 4 Earthquakes 7:00PM KWHY22/1540,830 
Saturday July 10 Col. Rapids 7:00PM 1540,830 
Wednesday July 14 at Col. Rapids 6:30PM KWHY22*/1540,830 
Saturday July 17 at DC United 4:30PM KCAL9/1540,830 
Saturday July 31 KC Wizards 1:00PM ESPN2/1540,830 

August 
Sunday August 8 at Metrostars 2:00PM KCAL9/1540,830 
Saturday August 14 Clb. Crew 7:00PM 1540,830 
Saturday August 21 Chicago Fire 7:00PM ESPN2†/1540,830 
Friday August 27 at KC Wizards 5:30PM KWHY22*/1540,830 

September 
Saturday September 4 at Clb. Crew 4:30PM KCAL9/1540,830 
Saturday September 11 Earthquakes 7:00PM 1540,830 
Saturday September 18 at Dallas Burn 5:30PM KCAL9*/1540,830 
Saturday September 25 at Earthquakes 7:00PM KCAL9*/1540,830 

October 
Saturday October 2 KC Wizards 7:00PM 1540,830 
Saturday October 9 Dallas Burn 7:00PM 1540,830 
Saturday October 16 at KC Wizards 5:30PM KCAL9/1540,830 
 
All Times Pacific – Schedule Subject To Change 
 
 
* Tape Delayed to 8:00PM PT 
# Tape Delayed to 10:00PM PT 
† Tape Delayed to 9:00PM PT 
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